AMAL JYOTHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KANJIRAPALLY B.TECH FEES STRUCTURE

B.TECH LATERAL ENTRY : FEE STRUCTURE 2021-22 (NEW ADMISSION)

FEE HEAD

TUITION FEE
(YEARLY/SEM-WISE)

ADMISSION FEE (ONE
TIME)

CAUTION DEPOSIT (ONE
TIME)

KTU STUDENT
ADMINISTRATION FEE
(ONE TIME)

KTU ARTS & SPORTS FEE
(ONE TIME)

KTU EXAM FEE
(YEARLY/SEM-WISE)

SPECIAL FEE (YEARLY)

TOTAL

| YEAR(L.E -
S3&54)
GOVT.&
MGMT

50000

500

7500

1000

500

4200

10000

73700

| YEAR(L.E -S38&54)
GOVT.& MGMT

SEM-
YEARLY  WISE (1)

25000 25000

500

7500

1000

500

2100 2100

10000

46600 27100

| YEAR (L.E -S3 &
S4) RESERVED
CATEG.

SEM-WISE (Il)

500

7500

10000

18000

yearly



| YEAR(L.E -

S3&S54)
GOVT.& | YEAR(L.E -S3&S54)
MGMT GOVT.& MGMT
SEM-
FEE HEAD YEARLY WISE (1)
SPECIAL FEE (As per the
list from DTE) 25000 25000
GRAND TOTAL 98700 71600 27100

Regarding tuition fee, yearly payment is
preferred.

To remit semester wise, permission from
the Manager is required.

Uniform fee for boys : INR 3850/-, for girls : INR 5400/-
Approx.

| YEAR (L.E -S3 &
S4) RESERVED
CATEG.

SEM-WISE (11)

18000

yearly



INTER COLLEGIATE TRANSFER- BTECH FEE STRUCTURE 2021-22 (NEW ADMISSION)

Fee Head

TUITION FEE (YEARLY)

ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME)

CAUTION DEPOSIT (ONE TIME)

KTU EXAM FEE (YEARLY)

KTU-INTER TRANSFER FEE ( ONE TIME)

SPECIAL FEE (YEARLY)

TOTAL

Il Year

75000

500

7500

4200

3000

10000

100200

Uniform fee for boys : INR 3850/-, for girls : INR 5400/- Approx.

Il Year

75000

500

7500

3600

3000

10000

99600



