AMAL JYOTHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KANJIRAPALLY B.TECH FEES STRUCTURE B.TECH LATERAL ENTRY: FEE STRUCTURE 2021-22 (NEW ADMISSION)

	I YEAR(L.E - S3&S4) GOVT.& MGMT	I YEAR(L.E -S3&S4) GOVT.& MGMT		I YEAR (L.E -S3 & S4) RESERVED CATEG.	
FEE HEAD		YEARLY	SEM- WISE (I)	SEM-WISE (II)	yearly
TUITION FEE (YEARLY/SEM-WISE)	50000	25000	25000	0	
ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME)	500	500		500	
CAUTION DEPOSIT (ONE TIME)	7500	7500		7500	
KTU STUDENT ADMINISTRATION FEE (ONE TIME)	1000	1000		0	
KTU ARTS & SPORTS FEE (ONE TIME)	500	500		0	
KTU EXAM FEE (YEARLY/SEM-WISE)	4200	2100	2100	0	
SPECIAL FEE (YEARLY)	10000	10000		10000	
TOTAL	73700	46600	27100	18000	

I YEAR(L.E -S3&S4) GOVT.& MGMT

I YEAR(L.E -S3&S4) GOVT.& MGMT I YEAR (L.E -S3 & S4) RESERVED CATEG.

FEE HEAD		YEARLY	SEM- WISE (I)	SEM-WISE (II)	yearly
SPECIAL FEE (As per the list from DTE)	25000	25000		0	
GRAND TOTAL	98700	71600	27100	18000	

Regarding tuition fee, yearly payment is preferred.

To remit semester wise, permission from the Manager is required.

Uniform fee for boys: INR 3850/-, for girls: INR 5400/-Approx.

INTER COLLEGIATE TRANSFER- BTECH FEE STRUCTURE 2021-22 (NEW ADMISSION)

Fee Head	II Year	III Year
TUITION FEE (YEARLY)	75000	75000
ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME)	500	500
CAUTION DEPOSIT (ONE TIME)	7500	7500
KTU EXAM FEE (YEARLY)	4200	3600
KTU-INTER TRANSFER FEE (ONE TIME)	3000	3000
SPECIAL FEE (YEARLY)	10000	10000
TOTAL	100200	99600

Uniform fee for boys: INR 3850/-, for girls: INR 5400/- Approx.